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Program Contact Information 
Adrienne Snow, ECHS Program Coordinator, asnow@bscsd.org, 518-629-4981  
Christina Carlson, ECHS School Counselor, ccarlson@bscsd.org, 518-884-7150 Ext. 2368 
 
10th & 12th Grade Teachers 
Darrel Ackroyd, dackroyd@bscsd.org, 10th Grade & Intro to Nanotechnology 
Jenna Singer, jsinger@bscsd.org, 10th Grade & English 12 
Luke Snow, lsnow@bscsd.org, 10th Grade & Green Economics & Public Policy 
 
11th Grade Teachers 
John Balet, jbalet@bscsd.org, Environmental Science & Sustainability 
Matthew Glogowski, mglogowski@bscsd.org, Applied Mathematics in Clean Technologies 
Theresa Lewis, blewis@bscsd.org, English 11 & PTECH Reading & Research 
 
College Professors 
This information is intended only for student use.  Due to FERPA regulations, HVCC professors will 
not speak to anyone other than the student unless there is a FERPA form on file with the college.  
 
Mechatronics & Cybersecurity Juniors College Information 
General Psychology- Dianne Zielinski, d.zielinski@hvcc.edu  
 
Entrepreneurship Juniors College Information 
Intro to Entrepreneurship- Jodi Mather, j.mather@hvcc.edu 
 
Clean Energy Seniors College Information 
Photovoltaic Systems & Design, Joanne Coons, j.coons@hvcc.edu 
Electrical Theory for Renewable Energy, Rich Porter, r.porter@hvcc.edu 
 
Cybersecurity Seniors College Information 
English Composition- Tara Eaton, t.eaton@hvcc.edu 
Programming & Logic II- Joe Schneider, j.schneider@hvcc.edu  
 
Entrepreneurship Seniors College Information 
Entrepreneurial Process- Robert Braathe, r.braathe@hvcc.edu  
Statistics- Donna McCart, d.mccart@hvcc.edu  
 
Mechatronics 
IT Essentials A+- Dan Nicolaescu, d.nicolaescu@hvcc.edu 
Electrical Theory for Renewable Energy, Rich Porter, r.porter@hvcc.edu  
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